
2023-2024 Cross Country

Day Date Opponent Bus
Time

Where Start
Time

Saturday 8/26/2023 Dr. Acklin Memorial Cross
Country Invite

Home 8:30 AM

Tuesday 8/29/2023 Lawrenceville/Robinson/St.
A/TTown

Home 4:15 PM

Saturday 9/02/2023 Chrisman Cow Chip Invitational Away TBA

Tuesday 9/05/2023 Robinson High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 9/14/2023 Hut/Pal, Riverton Parke Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 9/16/2023 Tuscola Classic Away 10:00 AM

Tuesday 9/19/2023 Heritage High School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 9/28/2023 Robinson Invitational Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 10/03/2023 West Vigo/Salt Fork/ La Salette Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/07/2023 Cumberland Invitational Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 10/10/2023 LIC Meet @ Terre Haute Course Away 4:30 PM

Revised 3/20/2023


